
OISRA Teacup Hot Pursuit Race 
4k Classic / 3k Freestyle Mass Start 

Final League Race 
Feb 10, 2007 

 
 

Boys Results 
  Varsity Bib       Elapsed Individual 

Place Pts Number Last First School Time Pts 
1 1 3 Evan Jeremy Sisters 24:48 19 
2 2 5 Rickards Kyle Sisters 24:58 17 
3 3 6 Redfield Stefan Sisters 25:04 15 
4 4 1 Evan Jacob Sisters 25:21 13 
5 5 4 Bennett Parker Sisters 25:26 12 
6 0 7 Glick Lucas Sisters 25:48 11 
7 0 8 Rice Nick Sisters 27:21 10 
8 6 13 Sargent Daniel Cleveland 28:12 9 
9 0 11 Elson Tyler Sisters 28:48 8 
10 0 21 Yinger Jack Sisters 29:30 7 
11 0 23 Calavan Mike Sisters 29:56 6 
12 7 19 Heron Keegan Cleveland 30:54 5 
13 0 17 Thomas Andy Sisters 31:30 4 
14 0 22 Piatt Torrey Sisters 32:09 3 
15 8 18 Spencer Simon Cleveland 32:17 2 
16 0 12 Lasken Jacob Sisters 34:05 1 
  2 Crowther Kelly Sisters DNS DNS 
  9 Ford Theodore Sisters DNS DNS 
  20 Uttley Josh Sisters DNS DNS 

 
 
Boys Team Scores 
    1st  2nd  3rd  Total  Total Team 
Place School Ind Ind Ind Ind Pts Points 

1 Sisters 1 2 3 6 6 4 
2 Cleveland 6 7 8 21 21 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2007 Northern League Boys Cumulative Varsity Team Scores 
Place School 1/13/2007 1/20/2007 1/27/2007 2/3/2007 2/10/2007 Total 

1 Sisters 2 4 2 4 4 16 
2 Cleveland 0 2 0 2 2 6 

 
 

2007 Northern League Boys Cumulative Individual Scores 
 Break tie by using result from final race (top ten only)    Actual 
Place Last First School 1/13/07 1/20/07 1/27/07 2/3/07 2/10/07 Total Place 

1 Evan Jeremy Sisters 11 16 8 19 19 73 1 
2 Evan Jacob Sisters 12 18 12 15 13 70 2 
3 Rickards Kyle Sisters 15 12 DNS 14 17 58 3 
4 Bennett Parker Sisters 9 11 10 12 12 54 4 
4 Crowther Kelly Sisters 19 DNS 14 21 DNS 54 5 
6 Redfield Stefan Sisters 13 14 DNS 11 15 53 6 
7 Glick Lucas Sisters 10 9 DNS 17 11 47 7 
8 Rice Nick Sisters 8 10 7 10 10 45 8 
9 Ford Theodore Sisters 17 DNS DNS 13 DNS 30 9 

10 Elson Tyler Sisters 1 8 2 9 8 28 10 
11 Calavan Mike Sisters 6 8 DNS 7 6 27 11 
12 Sargent Daniel Cleveland DNS 6 DNS 8 9 23 12 
13 Yinger Jack Sisters 5 3 3 3 7 21 13 
14 Lasken Jacob Sisters 4 1 6 6 1 18 14 
15 Piatt Torrey Sisters 3 4 4 2 3 16 15 
15 Thomas Andy Sisters 2 DSQ 5 5 4 16 15 
17 Uttley Josh Sisters 7 2 1 4 DNS 14 17 
18 Spencer Simon Cleveland DNS 5 DNS 1 2 8 18 
19 Heron Keegan Cleveland DNS DNS DNS DNS 5 5 19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Girls Results 

  Varsity Bib       Elapsed Individual 

Place Pts Number Last First School Time Points 
1 1 55 Blust Molly Sisters 28:59 32 
2 2 50 Rickards Jena Sisters 29:26 30 
3 3 52 Lee Jacquelyn ACMA 30:02 28 
4 4 54 Sandvold Christine SMA 30:53 26 
5 5 69 Tehan Audrey Sisters 30:59 25 
6 6 65 Heilman Adriana Cleveland 31:44 24 
7 7 70 McCuaig Stephanie SMA 32:12 23 
8 8 58 Daniels Ellie SMA 32:19 22 
9 9 61 Ruble Maggie SMA 32:20 21 
10 10 64 Weisensee Caitlin SMA 32:42 20 
11 11 53 Lee Ashley ACMA 32:46 19 
12 0 59 Wyse Madeline SMA 33:36 18 
13 12 71 Kanzig Erin Sisters 33:46 17 
14 0 60 Wilcox Evan SMA 33:54 16 
15 13 73 Sims Rachel Sisters 36:09 15 
16 14 77 Snyder Emily Cleveland 36:36 14 
17 0 67 Sklar Kaye SMA 37:01 13 
18 0 66 Hjelmstad Janelle Sisters 37:12 12 
19 0 62 Randall Sydney Sisters 37:13 11 
20 15 78 Unrau Sonja Cleveland 37:46 10 
21 0 72 Struxness Abagail SMA 38:12 9 
22 0 76 Spalding Shelby SMA 38:25 8 
23 0 68 Thomas Nicole Sisters 38:51 7 
24 0 75 Rahm Julia Sisters 40:14 6 
25 16 86 Miller-Hughes Paige Cleveland 40:57 5 
26 0 80 Adsitt Amanda SMA 41:04 4 
27 0 81 Dady Sylvie SMA 41:33 3 
28 0 82 Rickards Emily Sisters 49:12 2 
29 0 87 Schiller  Randi SMA 50:49 1 
  79 Gould McLaren Sisters DNF  
  112 Sky Anna Cleveland DNS  
  115 Sipe Elena Cleveland DNS  
  83 Hess Laurel SMA DNF  
  63 Wilcox Bailey SMA DNS  
  74 Johnson Margaret SMA DNS  
  85 Wilkins Meg SMA DNS  
  88 Moening Kate SMA DNS  

 
 
 
Girls Team Scores 
    1st  2nd  3rd  Total  Total Team 
Place School Ind Ind Ind Ind Pts Points 

1 Sisters 1 2 5 8 8 8 
2 SMA 4 7 8 19 19 6 
3 ACMA 3 11 17 31 31 4 
4 Cleveland 6 14 15 35 35 2 

 



 
2007 Northern League Girls Cumulative Varsity Team Scores 
Place School 1/13/2007 1/20/2007 1/27/2007 2/3/2007 2/10/2007 Total 

1 Sisters 6 8 6 8 8 36 
2 SMA 2 6 2 6 6 22 
2 ACMA 4 4 4 4 4 20 
4 Cleveland 0 4 0 2 2 8 

 
 
2007 Northern League Girls Cumulative Individual Scores 

Place Last Name 
First 
Name School 1/13/07 1/20/07 1/27/07 2/3/07 2/10/07 Total 

1 Rickards Jena Sisters 31 31 27 29 30 148 
2 Tehan Audrey Sisters 27 29 25 27 25 133 
3 Lee Jacquelyn ACMA 29 26 23 25 28 131 
4 Blust Molly Sisters DNF 33 29 31 32 125 
5 Sandvold Christine SMA 24 27 20 23 26 120 
6 Lee Ashley ACMA 25 23 22 24 19 113 
7 McCuaig Stephanie SMA 23 25 19 22 23 112 
8 Daniels Ellie SMA 19 22 18 20 22 101 
9 Kanzig Erin Sisters 20 24 17 19 17 97 
10 Wyse Madeline SMA 21 20 15 19 18 93 
11 Wilcox Evan SMA 18 17 16 17 16 84 
12 Ruble Maggie SMA 22 19 21 DNS 21 83 
13 Randall Sydney Sisters 17 10 14 16 11 68 
14 Heilman Adriana Cleveland DNS 21 DNS 21 24 66 
15 Weisensee Caitlin SMA 14 18 13 DNS 20 65 
16 Hjelmstad Janelle Sisters 11 9 6 14 12 52 
17 Sklar Kaye SMA 8 12 10 7 13 50 
17 Wilcox Bailey SMA 15 15 12 8 DNS 50 
19 Sims Rachel Sisters 9 DNS 8 15 15 47 
20 Struxness Abagail SMA 7 7 9 12 9 44 
21 Thomas Nicole Sisters 13 13 DNS 10 7 43 
22 Snyder Emily Cleveland DNS 14 DNS 9 14 37 
23 Rahm Julia Sisters 12 4 11 DNS 6 33 
24 Spalding Shelby SMA 6 DNS 7 11 8 32 
25 Unrau Sonja Cleveland DNS 16 DNS 5 10 31 
26 Johnson Margaret SMA 10 DNS 5 13 DNS 28 
27 Adsitt Amanda SMA 5 DNS 4 6 4 19 
28 Dady Sylvie SMA 4 6   4 3 17 
29 Miller-Hughes Paige Cleveland DNS 11 DNS DNS 5 16 
29 Gould McLaren Sisters 16 DNS DNS DNS DNS 16 
31 Schiller  Randi SMA 3 1 3 2 1 10 
32 Sky Anna Cleveland DNS 8 DNS DNS DNS 8 
33 Rickards Emily Sisters 2 DNF 2 1 2 7 
34 Wilkins Meg SMA DNS 3 DNS 3 DNS 6 
35 Sipe Elena Cleveland DNS 5 DNS DNS DNS 5 
36 Hess Laurel SMA 1 2 1 DNS DNF 4 
37 Moening Kate SMA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 

 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


